
December 27, 2022
Talk About It Tuesday!



Agenda
December 27, 2022

• ECD Annual Certification and Survey

• Geospatial Call Routing Plan

• Cybersecurity Training

• Upcoming Training



https://www.al911board.com/sites/default/files/2022-12/2022.12.20_ECD_Annual_Cert_Form.pdf

https://www.al911board.com/sites/default/files/2022-12/2022.12.20_ECD_Annual_Cert_Form.pdf


Wireless Geospatial 
Call-Routing Plan



Cybersecurity Training Initiative
• Jan 26 - Guntersville – Sand Mountain Park, Albertville -

Introduction to Cybersecurity for 911 – Register here.

• April 27 - Troy University in Montgomery - War Games 

• July 27 - Florence - Topic TBD based on War Games

• Oct 19 - Orange Beach - NIST Cybersecurity Framework

https://www.al911board.com/sites/default/files/2022-12/2023.01.26%20Intro%20to%20Cyber%20for%20911%20Flyer.pdf


https://www.al911board.com/professionals/training


Troy University – Montgomery Campus
April 25 – 27, 2023

2023 User Conference



Board Staff Contact Information

Leah Missildine
Executive Director for the Alabama 9-1-1 Board
Email:  leah@al911board.com

Adam Brown
Deputy Director for the Alabama 9-1-1 Board
Email:   adam@al911board.com

Michelle Peel
Program Coordinator for the Alabama 9-1-1 Board
Email:   michelle@al911board.com

Dana Nation
Program Coordinator for the Alabama 9-1-1 Board
Email:   dana@al911board.com

Anderson Brooms
GIS Program Manager for the Alabama 9-1-1 Board
Email:   anderson@al911board.com

Nida Jackson
Senior GIS Specialist for the Alabama 9-1-1 Board
Email:   nida@al911board.com

(334) 440-7911
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